

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

## BMI Federal Credit Union Hosts 2022 Fallen 15 Gala

*Dublin, Ohio* (January 25, 2022) – BMI Federal Credit Union hosted the annual Fallen 15 Gala to honor fallen service members. The Gala took place at the credit union's Dublin branch on January 25, 2022 in The Sharon L. Custer Member Meeting Room. Fallen 15 is an all-volunteer, 501(c)3 non-profit organization based in Columbus, Ohio. Each year, Fallen 15 recognizes and unveils a new set of 15 Fallen Service members at various events and programs throughout the year. These events allow the families of fallen service members to tell stories of their loved ones in hopes to inspire those in attendance. BMI Federal Credit Union has long supported the mission of Fallen 15, which is to enrich the lives of and have lasting impact on the Veteran and Survivor community.

## **About BMI Federal Credit Union**

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, and 2021 *CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award* winner in 2021, a *Best Employer in Ohio* for thirteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

## **Press contact:**

Carolyn Hucek Vice President of Marketing BMI Federal Credit Union <u>c\_hucek@bmifcu.org</u> 614.707.4120